
St. Patrick Church - Liturgy Schedule – MAY 2016 
 
LITURGY 

 
LECTORS 

 
USHERS 

 
GIFT BEARERS 

 
SERVERS 

EXTRAORDINARY 
MINISTERS 

 
MUSIC 

 
FELLOWSHIP 

Saturday, May 7  
Solemnity of the 
Ascension of the Lord 
4:00 pm 

Donnie Schober 
Mary Evans 

Curry Cooper 
Fran Cooper 

Howard and Janice Busby Dakota Morrow 
Dalton Morrow 

2. Fred Deason 
3. Lisa Dougherty 
4. Pam Hundley 

No Music No Coffee 
Hall Rental 

Sunday, May 8  
Solemnity of the 
Ascension of the Lord 
10:00am 

Kelly Whitaker 
Ellen Cannon 

Rick Whitfield 
Bryant Collins 
Charles Blanchard 
Brian Carroll 

Tina Webb 
Lena Frankl 
Tricia Guy 

Abel Vicente 
Maria Vicente 
Michelle McPherson 
 

2.Pam Palmer 
3.Larry Cannon 
4.Melody Goode 
5.Clay Reece 
6.Robert Walker 

Pat Willingham 
Kevin Whitaker 

Webb,  Frankl, Guy 

Saturday, May 14 
Vigil of Pentecost  
4:00 pm 

Tim Naish 
Sherrell Cochrane 

Fred Deason 
Joan Mathis 

Fadlevich Family Maygan Dempsey 
Joseph Dempsey 

2.Curry Cooper 
3.Shirley Goolsby 
4.Sue Dobson 

Janet Rubino Joe & Anna Dush 

Sunday, May Pentecost 
Sunday 
K of C 
10:00 am 

Johnny Brooklere 
Anita Skocik 
 
 
 

Charles Blanchard 
Anthony Chicarello 
Bryant Collins 
Roger Click 

Family of the Month 
Bryant & Vita Collins 
Knight of the Month 

McCahill Smith 

Nick Collins 
Zack Collins 
Trent Shook 
Micah Phillips 
 

2.Tom Marks 
3.Anthony Brooklere 
4.Joan Marks 
5.Anna Brooklere 
6.Clay Reece 
 

CHOIR Knights of Columbus 

Saturday, May 21 
Vigil of The Most Holy 
Trinity 4:00 pm 

Lisa Dougherty 
Gracie Dougherty 

Danny Bradley 
Ed Brown 

Danny & Carolyn Bradley Dakota Morrow 
Dalton Morrow 

2.Betty Balcom 
3.Jinn Dempsey 
4.Doug Balcom 

Pat Willingham Mike & Sherrell Cochrane 

Sunday, May 22 
The Most Holy Trinity 
10:00 am 
 

Charles Anwah 
Robert Newman 

Joe Lomoro 
Chris Neiman 
James Nelson 
Carl Ray 

Margaret Pender Family Ryan Shiflett 
Anna Blanchard 
Jake Blanchard 
Rodney Shiflett 
 

2. Ann Tulloss 
3.Dwight Ingram 
4.Larry Cannon 
5.Debbie Ingram 
6.Robert Walker 

Doris Moody 
Kevin Whitaker 

Violet Apostolu & Deborah 
Johnson 

Saturday, May 28 
Vigil of The Most Holy 
Body and Blood of Christ 
4:00 pm 

Betty Balcom 
Mary Evans 

Fred Deason 
Doug Balcom 

Joan Mathis 
Ann Kerklin 

Maygan Dempsey 
Joseph Dempsey 

2.  Anita Dempsey 
3.  Jinni Dempsey 
4.  Bob Dempsey 

Pat Willingham No Coffee 
Hall Rental 

Sunday, May 29 The 
Most Holy Body and 
Blood of Christ 
10:00 am 

Jeanie Smith 
Ryan Shiflett 

Nick Collins 
Zack Collins 
Anna Blanchard 
Jessica Owen 

Catherine Pender 
Michelle McPherson 
Jessica Owen 

Abel Vicente 
Maria Vicente 
Trent Shook 

2. Dale Blanchard 
3. Larry Cannon 
4.  Deidre Collins 
5.  McCahill Smith 
6. Julie Owen 

CHOIR SPIRIT 

 

WERE YOU THERE?       DID YOU SIGN IN?       DID YOU FIND A SUBSTITUTE MINISTER? 

 

 All volunteers can receive a list of substitute ministers from the church office or via email so you can make your replacements 

if you cannot fulfill your scheduled Ministry. St. Patrick DEPENDS on all spaces being filled fifteen minutes before Mass 

begins and PLEASE SIGN IN.  Thank you to all who volunteer to serve this Parish.   

Blessed is he who picks up the slack …….. for he shall be “owed” by the no-shows……Sorry, a little church humor. 


